
 

Trail Pferd C-Gleisberg C-Zehren C-Cunersdorf Gesamt

Maxi Berger Image About Freckles 2 3 5

L. Antal Peppys Golden Olena 3 2 5

Lina Konetzke Rocks Brown Sugar 3 1 4

Jennifer Birke Amazingly Blues 3 3

Alina Wenke PR He Is My Desert Son 3 3

Katharina Wachner Anatoli 2 1 3

Eva Blümke DG Aliot 3 3

Melanie Köhler Soley 2 2

Anjulie Antal Peppys Golden Olena 1 1 2

Cornelia Brünn Colonels Lady Bella 2 2

Julia Groh One Coco Gun 2 2

Kristin Sando Ray Flashys Peponita 2 2

Anne Kubieziel Mr Hollywood Rocket 2 2

Ines Geißler Doc Dun of Gallo 2 2

Vivien Porstmann Badgers smoking Cisco 2 2

Sandra Mader Doc's Smarty 1 1

Anton Riedel Bueno 1 1

Susan Riedel Bueno 1 1

Noack- Borngräber,F. Leos Red Spark 1 1

Western Pleasure

A.- K. Ramacher Chica 109 3 2 5

Alina Wenke PR He Is My Desert Son 3 1 4

Jennifer Birke Amazingly Blues 3 3

Francine Schober Miss Chili  Chocolate 3 3

Eva Blümke DG Aliot 3 3

Amy Schön Battle Dress Uniform 3 3

Vivien Porstmann Badgers smoking Cisco 2 2

F. Borngräber-Noack Leos Red Spark 1 1 2

Vivien Georgi Il l  Be Whiz 2 2

K. Sando Ray Flashys Peponita 2 2

Steffi  Masuch Little Dream Abygail 2 2

Lina Konetzke Rocks Brown Sugar 2 2

Elisa Busch BCJ Crome Gunner 1 1

Maxi Berger Image About Freckles 1 1

Amely Großer Broadish Din It 1 1

Alida Petrov Smart Royal Player 1 1

Noack Anatoli 1 1

W. Horsemanship

A.-K. Ramacher Chica 109 3 2 5

Jennifer Birke Amazingly Blues 3 3

Bianca Reichel Mr Hollywood Rocket 3 3

Cornelia Brünn Colonels Lady Bella 3 3

Julia Groh One Coco Gun 3 3

Amélie Müller Smart Whiz Cat 3 3

Sandra Mader Doc's Smarty 2 1 3

Eva Blümke DG Aliot 3 3

Melanie Köhler Soley 3 3

Lenya Susanna Poller Doc's Smarty 3 3

Steffi  Masuch Little Dream Abygail 2 2

Lena Neuber Egoist 2 2

Anjulie Antal Smart Royal Player 1 1 2

Vivien Georgi Il l  Be Whiz 2 2

Alina Wenke PR He Is My Desert Son 2 2

Inola Link Absarokee Gucci Goer 2 2

Katharina Wachner Anatoli 2 2

Nelly Kunert Moonlight Whiz Fog 2 2

F.  Borngräber-Noack Leos Red Spark 1 1

Lina Konetzke Rocks Brown Sugar 1 1

Sabrina Düring Anatoli 1 1

Victoria Laue Flash My Guns 1 1

Marlene Sauer Big Iron Lucy 1 1

Kristin Sando Ray Flashys Peponita 1 1

Lilly Krühmigen E A IZZ NAHAR 1 1
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